
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Nr.
71
33
54
135
126
65
11
43
1
99
80
66

Nome
Marcelo Melão Skaf
Felipe Comerlatto
Juliano Ferrante Junior
Luciano Pokemon
Kevin Fontainha
Lucas Torres Mercado
Anderson Luiz da Costa
Guilherme Monken de Ass
Adilson Maurício de Souza
Ronaldo Ranieiri
Nelmer Francisco Zaffalon
Luís Armando Boechat Alv

Classe
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
A
B
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Voltas
6
5
5

10
11

4
7
3
8

10
10

6

Melhor Tm
1:41.733
1:42.863
1:43.659
1:44.846
1:45.938
1:50.229
1:50.427
1:50.602
1:51.620
1:53.432
1:53.800
1:54.611

Na volta
5
4
4
8
8
3
4
3
6
8
9
3

Dif
-

+1.130
+1.926
+3.113
+4.205
+8.496
+8.694
+8.869
+9.887

+11.699
+12.067
+12.878

2o. melhor
1:41.959
1:44.196
1:43.803
1:44.965
1:46.044
1:51.344
1:51.586
1:50.709
1:51.643
1:53.660
1:53.958
1:54.819

Melhor Spd
152,481
150,806
149,648
147,954
146,429
140,729
140,477
140,254
138,975
136,755
136,313
135,348

M

K

K
B
K
Z
K
B
K

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Interlagos
Track

2SBK

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

29/06/2022 10:30

Track Day
Autodromo INTERLAGOS

28/06/2022
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